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Appendix C: Map 2 of 7
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Appendix C: Map 3 of 7

Underwater Cable Route
1 Meter Isobath Contour (NOAA)

!o Shipwreck (Location May Be Uncertain)
Roads (PAMAP)
Watercourse (PAMAP)
Exceptional, High, or Notable
Erie Sand and Gravel Permit
Coastal Margin < 3m (GLIN)
Nearshore Habitat Zone 3 - 5 m (GLIN)
Offshore Habitat Zone (GLIN)

Surficial Unit (CSR)
Silt / Clay
Sand / Silt / Minor Clay
Sand / Gravel
Glacial Till



") ")
")

")

%2

!y

!y

!( ¬«5

¬«5

¬«5

SEE MAP 4

SEE MAP 3

SEE MAP 5

SEE MAP 4

SEE MAP 6
SEE MAP 5

13

9

12

22

7

19

15

16

2

18

12

10

8

1

13

21

14

13

2

1

22
17

11

21
17

20

20
16

1

13

18

1

22

14

1621 20

15

19

1

19

13

18

16

12

17

2

15

14

3
4

5

6

13

7
10

8

911

12

BORO of
GIRARD

BORO of
LAKE CITY

Twp of
SPRINGFIELD

Twp of
GIRARD

Bedrock

Sand / Silt / Minor Clay

Silt / Clay

Landfall - Alternative 2

1

8

12

0 2,000 4,000
Feet

L A K E E R I E

¬«4
¬«3

¬«2

¬«1

¬«7
¬«6
¬«5

Project and Sheet
Location Map

LAKE ERIE CONNECTOR PROJECT
U.S. UNDERWATER AND 
UNDERGROUND  ROUTE

Prepared by: HDR Engineering, Inc. | May 2015 Pa
th:

 N
:\G

IS
2\P

roj
ec

ts\
La

ke
_E

rie
_P

ow
er_

Co
rpo

rat
ion

\21
19

48
_S

ub
se

aC
ab

le_
SM

_T
as

k1
\M

ap
_D

oc
s\F

ina
l\E

nv
iro

nm
en

tal
_R

ep
ort

s\A
lte

rna
tiv

e_
An

aly
sis

\LE
PC

_A
pp

en
dix

_C
_E

A_
Un

de
rw

ate
r_U

nd
erg

rou
nd

_A
lte

rna
tiv

es
_2

01
50

50
7.m

xd

/

Prepared for: ITC Lake Erie Connector LLC
Appendix C: Map 4 of 7
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Appendix C: Map 5 of 7
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Appendix C: Map 6 of 7
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